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1 A'* "' following a VTD code indicates an actual voting district. Its absence
indicates that the VTD is a pseudo voting district or no information is
available as to its status.

2 A'*'following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated
elsewhere in the block.

HAWAITAN HOMELAND NAMES

H5026
H5028
H5031
H5036
H5048
H5056

Honokaia
Honokohau
Honomu-Kuhua
Humuula
Kalaoa
Kamaoa-Puueo
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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2000.

The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and
tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not
constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
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H5066 Kamoku-Kapulena
H5068 Kaniohale
H5086 Kaumana
H5091 Kawaihae
H5101 Kealakehe
H5106 Keaukaha
H5116 Keoniki
H5133 Lalamilo
H5146 Makuu
H5166 Nienie
H5171 Olaa
H5176 Panaewa
H5181 Pauahi
H5191 Pihonua
H5196 Ponohawai
H5201 Puukapu
H5206 Puna
H5231 Waiohinu
H5236 Waiakea
H5246 Waikoloa-Waialeale
H5251 Wailau
H5276 Waimanu

ST: Hawaii (15)
COU: Hawaii (001)
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